LIW.714 TWT VINTNERS CONNECTICUT LLC
SCHEDULE OF PRICES TO RETAILERS: 06 - 2023
Wine

Agape Pinot Gris Expression
Agape Riesling Expression
Agape Riesling Expression
Caligiore Bonarda

Caligiore Malbec

Caligiore Natural Bonarda
Caligiore Natural Malbec
Abeille de Fieuzal Rouge

Birot

Calon Segur

Chapelle d'Ausone

Chapelle d'Ausone

Chenade

Chenade

Chenade

Dame de Bouard

Fieuzal Rouge

Fieuzal Rouge

Hostens-Picant

Hostens-Picant Grangeneuve Rouge
Lafite Rothschild

Lafite Rothschild

Latour

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Mission Haut Brion, La
Mouton Rothschild

Pontet Canet

Saintayme

Saintayme

Saint-Jacques de Siran

Rouve Coteaux Bourguignons
Tortochot Morey-Saint-Denis
Amarose

Ampelos Rose of Syrah Upsilon
Ampelos Rose of Syrah Upsilon
Ampelos Syrache Sigma
Ampelos Viognier Psi

Ampelos Viognier Psi

Ancient Oak Chardonnay Russian River Valley
Broc Amore Blendo

Broc Love Rose

Broc Love Rose

Broc Picpoul

Complant Cabernet Sauvignon
Complant Chardonnay

Dandi Mourvedre

Dandi Sauvignon Blanc

Dandi Syrah

lon Rose

Kivelstadt Father's Watch Red Blend
Kivelstadt KC Labs Zinfandel
Kivelstadt Wondering Pet Nat Rose
Liquid Farm Rose

Monte Rio Dry White Zinfandel
Monte Rio Mission

Monte Rio Petite Sirah

Monte Rio Sauvignon Blanc
Monte Rio Skull White

Monte Rio Skull White

Paul Lato Chardonnay Goldberg Variations
Paul Lato GSM Matinee

Paul Lato Pinot Noir Matinee
Paul Lato Pinot Noir Seabiscuit
Paul Lato Pinot Noir Suerte
Paul Lato Pinot Noir Suerte
Paul Lato Syrah Cinematique
Rotation Cabernet Sauvignon
Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Rotation Chardonnay

Vintage Region

2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2015
2016
2016
2011
2012
2016
2017
2018
2016
2014
2014
2016
2016
2010
2016
2004
2010
2011
2017
2010
2013
2016
2016
2017
2017
2019
2017
2021
2019
2020
2018
2017
2018
2017
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2021
2020
2021
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2019
2019
2021
2020
2018
2020
2020
2019
2011
2014
2020

Alsace

Alsace

Alsace

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Burgundy
Burgundy
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Appellation

Alsace

Alsace

Alsace

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza
Pessac-Leognan
Cotes de Bordeaux
Saint-Estephe
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Lalande de Pomerol
Lalande de Pomerol
Lalande de Pomerol

Montagne Saint-Emilion

Pessac-Leognan
Pessac-Leognan
Ste-Foy

Ste-Foy

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux
Pessac-Leognan
Pauillac

Pauillac
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Bordeaux Superieur
Bourgogne

Morey Saint-Denis
Central Valley Rose
Santa Rita Hills
Santa Rita Hills
Santa Rita Hills
Santa Rita Hills
Santa Rita Hills
Sonoma White
Central Valley Rose
Central Valley Rose
Central Valley Rose
Central Valley White
Napa Valley

Napa Valley White
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara White
Santa Barbara
Central Valley Rose
Sonoma Valley
Sonoma Valley
Lake County

Santa Barbara
Suisun

Central Valley White
Central Valley Red

Central Valley White
Central Valley White
Santa Barbara White
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Rita Hills
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara
Central Valley Red
Central Valley White
Central Valley White
Central Valley White

Marketing Format CT Bottle Price CT Case Price CT Retail Minimum

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.5L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
Can
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

135
13.5
135
11.33
11.33
31.99
31.99
25
19.99
95
169
169
21

25

25

17
41.75
41.75
26
19.99
1300
795
746.25
1095

27.5
13.33
39
19.99
13.33
24.99
19

20

20
235
22.59
6.75
13.33
22

66

26
215
215
215
12.99
24.99
24.99
31.99
29.99
15.33
16.67
18.67
16.67
15.33
15.33
69

39

39

69

69

69

75
10.99
5.99
5.42

162
162
162
135.96
135.96
255.96
255.96
300
159.96
1140
2028
2028
252
300
300
204
501
501
296.04
159.96
15600
9540
8955
13140
6588
6180
10848
11988
1644
216
300
330
159.96
468
159.96
159.96
199.92
228
240
240
282
271.08
81
159.96
240
792
312
237
237
237
104.04
199.92
199.92
255.96
240
159.96
200.04
200.04
200.04
159.96
159.96

87.96
71.88
65.04

84

20.25
20.25
20.25
16.99
16.99
31.99
31.99
37.5
19.99
142.5
253.5
253.5
315
37.5
375
255
62.62
62.62
37
19.99
1950
1192.5
1119.37
1642.5
823.5
772.5
1356
1498.5
205.5
27
375
41.25
19.99
58.5
19.99
19.99
24.99
285
30

30
35.25
33.88
10.12
19.99
30

99

39
29.62
29.62
29.62
13
24.99
24.99
31.99
30
19.99
25

25

25
19.99
19.99
103.5
54

54
103.5
103.5
103.5
1125
10.99
8.98
8.13
10.5



Rotation Merlot

Rotation Red Blend

Rotation Rose

Rotation Rose

Snowden Cabernet Sauvignon Brothers Vineyard
Snowden Cabernet Sauvignon The Ranch
Vintager Chardonnay

Found North Batch 005 NV

Dampierre Cuvee des Ambassadeurs Blanc de Blancs NV
Dampierre Cuvee des Ambassadeurs Rose NV
Dampierre Family Reserve

Dampierre Grande Cuvee NV

Tagua Tagua Carmenere

Tagua Tagua Carmenere

Tagua Tagua Chardonnay

Tagua Tagua Gran Reserva Carmenere
Tagua Tagua Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Tagua Tagua Syrah

Tagua Tagua Syrah

Tagua Tagua Syrah

Vina Marty Pacha Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
Vina Marty Pacha Carmenere Reserva
Vina Marty Pacha Sauvignon Blanc Reserva
Litchfield Distillery Vodka

Krasna Hora Pinot Noir

Ambriel Classic Cuvee NV

Altopiano Pinot Grigio

Altopiano Rosso

Altopiano Rosso

Biagio Toscana

Canicatti La Ferla Inzolia

Canicatti La Ferla Nero d’Avola

Canicatti La Ferla Nero d’Avola
Colloredo Aglianico

Colloredo Malvasia

Colloredo Molise Rosso

Colloredo Sangiovese

Dei Agre Racimolo

Dei Agre Racimolo

Dei Agre Racimolo

Fontechiara Nebbiolo

Fontechiara Nebbiolo

Fontechiara Vespolina

Giacomo Vico Barbera d'Alba

Giacomo Vico Piedmont Roero Arneis
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico
Monte Santoccio Valpolicella Classico Ripasso
Nespoli Borgo dei Guidi

Nespoli Famoso

Nespoli Nespolino Bianco

Nespoli Nespolino Rosso

Nespoli Orange White

P31 NV

P31 NV

Prapian Asolo 3Volte Prosecco Brut NV
Prapian Prosecco 3Volte Extra Dry NV
Prapian Prosecco 3Volte Extra Dry NV
Rechsteiner Pinot Grigio

Rechsteiner Prosecco Brut NV

Santi Giacomo Bellantonio

Santi Giacomo Bellantonio

Santi Giacomo La Fogliola Bianco

Tollo Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Tollo Terre di Chieti Rosso

Uggiano Lunare Prosecco Rose

Uggiano Prestige Chianti Colli Fiorentini
Uggiano Prestige Chianti Riserva
Uggiano Prestige Toscana

Uggiano Prestige Vermintino

Rouve Arbois Chardonnay

Rouve Arbois Poulsard

Rouve Arbois Savagnin

Saint Marc Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Athletes du Vin Chardonnay

2011
2020
2018
2021
2018
2018
2012
2022
2021
2021
2012
2021
2018
2020
2021
2018
2018
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2021
2015
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2019
2020
2018
2021
2016
2020
2014
2016
2017
2016
2017
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2018
2021
2021
2020
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2017
2019
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2020

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Canada
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

CcT

Czech
England
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Jura

Jura

Jura
Languedoc
Loire

Central Valley Red
Central Valley Red
Central Valley Rose
Central Valley Rose
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma White
Canada
Eperney
Eperney
Eperney
Eperney
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
CentralChl
Litchfield Hills
Moravia
England
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Tuscany
Sicilia

Sicilia

Sicilia

Molise
Molise
Molise
Molise

Puglia

Puglia

Puglia
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Alba
Piedmont
Valpolicella
Valpolicella
Valpolicella
Romagna
Romagna
Romagna
Romagna
Romagna
Veneto
Veneto
Prosecco
Prosecco
Prosecco
Veneto
Veneto
Marche
Marche
Marche
Montepulci
Abruzzo
Tuscany
Chianti
Chianti
Tuscany
Tuscany
Cotes du Jura
Cotes du Jura
Cotes du Jura
Languedoc
Loire Valley

750mL
750mL
Keg
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.5L
750mL
1.5L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1L
750mL
375mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

5.99
9.99
156
10.99
60
36.66

87.5
63
69

139
35

12.25
12.25

16.99
16.99
16.99
25.5
22

24
12.5
8.5
12.5
8.82
10

10

10
13.33
10
13.33
10

17

17

17

25

25

20
11.5
9.5
11.25
11.25
19

20
14.99
12.99
12.99
21
21.99
26.66
18.99
6.67
16.99
13.99
18.99
17

17
115

8.5
10

10
12.66
9.33
11.33
14.75
20
18.5
11.99
11.33

71.88
72
1872
87.96
720
439.92
96
1050
756
828
1668
420

72

72

72

147
147

72

72

72
135.96
135.96
135.96
306
264

150
102
150
105.84
120
120
120
159.96
120
159.96
120
204
204
204
300
300
240
138
114
135
135
228
240
120
103.92
103.92
231.96
263.88
319.92
152.04
80.04
135.96
111.96
152.04
204

138

96

102
120
120
151.92
111.96
135.96
177

222
96
135.96

8.98
9.99
234
10.99
90
54.99
12
131.25
94.5
103.5
208.5
52.5

18.37
18.37

16.99
16.99
16.99
38.25
33

36
18.75
12.75
18.75
13.23
15

15

15
19.99
15
19.99
15
255
255
255
375
375
30
17.25
14.25
16.87
16.87
28.5
30

15
12.99
12.99
28.99
32.98
39.99
19

10
16.99
13.99
19
25.5
255
17.25
12
12.75
15

15
18.99
13.99
16.99
22.12
30
27.75
12
16.99



Athletes du Vin Chenin Blanc
Athletes du Vin Chinon

Athletes du Vin Chinon

Athletes du Vin Pineau d'Aunis
Athletes du Vin Pinot Noir
Athletes du Vin Pinot Noir

Cantin Pinot Noir Les Grezes
Cantin Sancerre Pierblancs Rouge
Idiart Blanc de Blanc NV

Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Monnieres-Saint-Fiacre

Menard-Gaborit Muscadet Sur Lie
Fromm Pinot Noir

Fromm Sauvignon Blanc

Hillersden Fume Blanc Reserve
Hillersden Pinot Noir

Ashlyn Pinot Gris

Ashlyn Pinot Gris

Division Gamay Lutte

Division Pinot Noir Un

Marshall Davis Chardonnay

Raptor Ridge Brut Rose

Raptor Ridge Rose of Pinot Noir
Raptor Ridge Tempranillo

Torii Mor Pinot Gris

Torii Mor Pinot Noir Willamette Valley
Torii Mor Pinot Noir Willamette Valley
Jackpot

Sidonio de Sousa Branco Brut NV
Sidonio de Sousa Rose Brut NV

Sol Real Vinho Verde Rose

Sol Real Vinho Verde White

Sol Real Vinho Verde White

Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Palette Quintessence Blanc
Bonnaud Palette Rose

Bonnaud Saint Victoire Rose

Bonnaud Steff Rose

Bonnaud Terre Promise Blanc
Piquemal Tradition

Asara Vineyard Collection Cape Fusion
Asara Vineyard Collection Chenin Blanc
Backsberg Blueberry Row Pinotage
Backsberg Chenin Blanc

Backsberg Four Pillars Cabernet Sauvignon
Backsberg Kosher Chardonnay
Backsberg Pinotage

Backsberg Pinotage Rose

Backsberg Pinotage Rose

Botanica Chenin Blanc

Glen Carlou Petite Chardonnay

Glen Carlou Petite Classique
Morgenster Cabernet Sauvignon
Morgenster Rose

Rocky Lands Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Rocky Lands Chardonnay

Rocky Lands Sauvignon Blanc

Sydney Back Kosher Chardonnay
Sydney Back Kosher Pinotage
Vergelegen Chardonnay

Vergelegen GVB Red

Vergelegen MMV Brut

Vergelegen V

Fox Creek JSM

Fox Creek Postmaster GSM

Hentley Farm Shiraz

Hentley Farm Shiraz The Beast
Hentley Farm Shiraz The Beast
Hentley Farm Shiraz The Beauty
Hentley Farm The Stray Mongrel
Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Shiraz
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Chignin
Girard-Madoux Vin de Savoie Mondeuse
Marmicas Tempranillo

Marmicas Verdejo

Mendoza 5V

2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2017
2020
2018
2020
2017
2017
2019
2021
2020
2020
2019
2014
2020
2015
2021
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2014
2015
2020
2021
2020
2018
2018
2016
2018
2020
2022
2019
2020
2019
2021
2022
2019
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2021
2022
2020
2021
2019
2015
2016
2015
2018
2019
2011
2011
2015
2016
2016
2017
2020
2019
2021
2021
2020

Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire

Loire Valley
Chinon
Chinon
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Sancerre
Loire Valley
Muscadet
Muscadet

NewZealand New Zealand
NewZealand New Zealand
NewZealand New Zealand
NewZealand New Zealand

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Roussillon
S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Africa

S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
S Australi
Savoie
Savoie
Spain
Spain
Spain

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Lisboa

Bairrada

Bairrada

Vinho Verde

Vinho Verde

Vinho Verde
Palette

Palette

Palette
Sainte-Victoire
Sainte-Victoire
Sainte-Victoire
Cotes du Roussillon
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Stellenbosch

Paarl

Paarl

Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Franschhoek Valley
Franschhoek Valley
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch
Mclaren Vale
Mclaren Vale
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Savoie

Savoie

Ribera del Duero
Rueda

Rioja

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

11.33
12.5
12.5
125
12.5
125

9.5
18.25
14

17
10.5

26.66

24.66

11.67

12.75

16.99

16.99
21.5
21.5
16.5

31
13
25
21
27.99
27.99

13.33
13.33
7.75
7.75
7.75
29

29
225
13

11

12

10

12
9.99
16.99
14.99
18.99
18.99
16.99
14.99
14.99
21
8.66
8.66
11.5
10.25
12.5
12.5
12.5
18.99
18.99
28

50
29.5
83.33
15.99
15.99
18.5
57.5
57.5
39
18.5
13.5
9.9
12

10

10

40

135.96
150
150
150
150
150
114
219
168
204
126

319.92

295.92

140.04
153

135.96

135.96

231.96

231.96
198
372
156
300
168

224.04

224.04

96
159.96
159.96

93

93

93

348

270
156
132
144
120
144

119.88

135.96

119.88

152.04

152.04

135.96

119.88

119.88
252

103.92

103.92
138
123
150
150
150

152.04

152.04
336
600
354

999.96

191.88

191.88
222
690
690
468
222
162

118.8
144
120
120
480

16.99
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
14.25
27.37
21
255
15.75
39.99
36.99
17.5
19.12
16.99
16.99
28.99
28.99
24.75
46.5
19.5
375
21
28

28

12
19.99
19.99
11.62
11.62
11.62
435
43.5
33.75
195
16.5
18

15

18
14.98
16.99
14.98
19

19
16.99
14.98
14.98
315
12.99
12.99
17.25
15.37
18.75
18.75
18.75
19

19

42

75
44.25
124.99
23.98
23.98
27.75
86.25
86.25
58.5
27.75
20.25
14.85
18

15

15

60



Mendoza Jarrarte Maceracion Carbonica Rioja
Mendoza Jarrarte Rioja

Mironia Black Edition

Irvine's Gin NV

Irvine's Vodka NV

Tellurian Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre
Tellurian Pastiche Shiraz

Tellurian Tranter Shiraz

Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc

Blanc de Birot

Clarte de Haut Brion

Clarte de Haut Brion

Hostens-Picant Cuvee des Demoiselles
Hostens-Picant Grangeneuve Blanc
Mission Haut Brion Blanc

Rouve Bourgogne Aligote

Rouve Macon-Villages

Rouve Macon-Villages

Saint Nabor Cotes du Rhone Red
Saint Nabor Cotes du Rhone Rose
Saint Nabor Cotes du Rhone Rose
Saint Nabor Cotes du Rhone White
Saint Nabor Gris de Nabor

2020
2017
2015
2022
2022
2019
2018
2017
2018
2018
2011
2012
2018
2018
2010
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021

Spain Rioja

Spain Rioja

Spain Ribera del Duero
USA USA

USA USA

Victoria Heathcote
Victoria Heathcote
Victoria Heathcote

W Bordeaux Pessac-Leognan Blanc
W Bordeaux Cadillac

W Bordeaux Pessac-Leognan Blanc
W Bordeaux Pessac-Leognan Blanc
W Bordeaux Ste-FoyBlc

W Bordeaux Ste-FoyBlc

W Bordeaux Pessac-Leognan Blanc
W Burgundy Bourgogne Blanc

W Burgundy Macon-Village

W Burgundy Macon-Village

W Rhone  Cotes du Rhone White
W Rhone Cotes du Rhone White
W Rhone  Cotes du Rhone White
W Rhone Cotes du Rhone White
W Rhone  Cotes du Rhone White

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

19.99
40

55
15.99
13.33
20

20
29.99
27
16.99
99
109
26
19.99
900
17.33
16

16
16.99
13.99
16.99
16.99
13.99

159.96
480
660

191.88

159.96

223.92

223.92

359.88
324

135.96

1188
1308
296.04
159.96
10800

207.96
192
192

135.96

111.96

135.96

135.96

111.96

19.99
60
82.5
23.98
19.99
27.99
27.99
44.98
40.5
16.99
148.5
163.5
37
19.99
1350
25.99
24

24
16.99
13.99
16.99
16.99
13.99



